O W N & DA WON e

S S Y
BNi. H W N = O

CONTENTS

PREFACE

LOWRY IN PERSON

LOWRY IN PERSPECTIVE
BEGINNINGS

THE ROAD TO SUCCESS

LOWRY ESTABLISHED

ENTER MONTY BLOOM

AN INTERLUDE: L.S. LOWRY AND DAVID CARR
LOWRY AND CROWDS

LOWRY AND ABROAD

LOWRY’S TECHNIQUE

LOWRY AND THE SEA

LOWRY AND LANDSCAPE

LOWRY AND WOMEN

LOWRY AND ASPERGER’S SYNDROME
EPILOGUE

NOTES

BIBLIOGRAPHY
ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS
PICTURE CREDITS

A SELECT LIST OF PAINTINGS BY L.S. LOWRY IN PUBLIC COLLECTIONS

INDEX

11

35

61

83
103
131
159
167
185
197
207
239
255
277
299

306
308
310
311
312

314



