CONTENTS

	PREFACE	8
1	LOWRY IN PERSON	11
2	LOWRY IN PERSPECTIVE	35
3	BEGINNINGS	61
4	THE ROAD TO SUCCESS	83
5	LOWRY ESTABLISHED	103
6	ENTER MONTY BLOOM	131
7	AN INTERLUDE: L.S. LOWRY AND DAVID CARR	159
8	LOWRY AND CROWDS	167
9	LOWRY AND ABROAD	185
10	LOWRY'S TECHNIQUE	197
11	LOWRY AND THE SEA	207
12	LOWRY AND LANDSCAPE	239
13	LOWRY AND WOMEN	255
14	LOWRY AND ASPERGER'S SYNDROME	277
15	EPILOGUE	299
	NOTES	306
	BIBLIOGRAPHY	308
	ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS	310
	PICTURE CREDITS	311
	A SELECT LIST OF PAINTINGS BY L. S. LOWRY IN PUBLIC COLLECTIONS	312
	INDEX	
	II ID DIS	314